Central California Conference
Office of Education

FRIENDSHIP GAMES SPORTS MINISTRY

2018-2019

COMMISSIONERS

CCC Office of Education  Ken Bullington, Chairperson...........

Armona Union Academy Barbra Tabura
Bakersfield Adventist Academy Mike Schwartz
Central Valley Christian Academy Greg Mathews
Foothill SDA Elementary Patricia Carpio
Fresno Adventist Academy Rico Balugo
Miramonte SDA Elementary Ronna Sato
Monterey Bay Academy Bryant Worth
Mother Lode Junior Academy Amy Miller
Mountain View Academy Robert Hicks
Peninsula Adventist School Luis Grados
Sierra View Junior Academy Michael Tomas
VHM Christian Elementary John Carrillo
Valley View Junior Academy Smith Castillo

2820 Willow Avenue
Clovis CA 93612
559.347.3052
Fax: 559.347.3054
Website: cccedu.adventistfaith.org

kbullington@cccsda.org

Office # 559.347.3051

559.582.4468
559.871.1591
209.537.4521
408.263.2568
559.251.5548
650.967.2783
831.728.1481
209.532.2855
650.967.2324
831.394.5578
559.592.3689
831.475.4762
805.489.2687



